Village of Cayuga Heights Planning Board

Meeting: Monday November 25, 2024
Marcham Hall — 7:00 pm
Zoom Link -- See below

AGENDA

1.

2.

7.

8.

Call to Order

Review and Approval of October 28, 2024 Minutes
December Planning Board Meeting

Public Comment

Subdivision — 634 Highland Road

Comprehensive Plan Update

New Business

Adjourn

Documents pertaining to the meeting can be found on the Planning Board’s webpage at:
https://cayuga-heights.ny.us/village-government/planning-board/

Zoom Link

Topic: VCH Planning Board
Time: November 25, 2024 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/4118425407 ?pwd=TIIMaTVuc05wTHFxdG8zL0loRIMwZz09
Meeting ID: 411 842 5407

Passcode: VCH836

One tap mobile
+19292056099,,4118425407# US (New Y ork)



